

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 11041/2022

Smt. Meena W/o Shri Shravan Kumar D/o Shri Leeladhar,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Naveen Dhuwan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Punia-PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

29/10/2025

List the matter before another Bench.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/4