

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 11041/2022

Smt. Meena W/o Shri Shravan Kumar D/o Shri Leeladhar,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Onkar Singh Rajpurohit, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

08/04/2026

List the matter after two weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J